UBC () -vs- MacEwan ()
1/28/2023 at MacEwan

gtatst: }5/ %%/PZN(I)B Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Tir?1e:. 2:11 UBC 2 2 > 9
Atten_dance: 120 MacEwan 0 0 0 0
Location: MacEwan UBC: Josh Williams (4); Tian Rask (2); Sasha Mutala (2); Jake
Kryski (1)
GMU:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UBC GMU
1st  4:49 uBC Tian Rask Jordan Sandhu, EV 1 0
1st  6:48 UBC Sasha Mutala Jordan Sandhu, Jonny Lambos EV 2 0
2nd 10:00 UBC Josh Williams , EV 3 0
2nd 16:41 UBC Josh Williams Jack Wismer, EV 4 0
3rd  0:41 uBC Sasha Mutala Sam Huo, Conner McDonald EV 5 0
3rd 11:45 UBC Josh Williams Jake Kryski, Jack Wismer EV 6 0
3rd 17:24 UBC Jake Kryski Jonathan Smart, Josh Williams PP 7 0
3rd 18:52 UBC Josh Williams Jack Wismer, Conner McDonald PP 8 0
3rd 19:55 UBC Tian Rask Logan Doust, Jordan Sandhu PP 9 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GMU Brecon Wood 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:44 PP
1st UBC Jonny Lambos 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:20 PP
1st UBC Ryan Pouliot 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:42 PP
2nd GMU Spencer McLean 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:08 PP
3rd UBC Chris Douglas 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:31 PP
3rd UBC Sam Huo 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 5:31
3rd GMU Brendan Boyle 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:31
3rd UBC Tian Rask 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:32 PP
3rd GMU Marc Pasemko 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:10 PP
MISCONDU
3rd UBC Jonny Lambos 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 13:27
3rd UBC Chris Douglas 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 13:52 PP
3rd GMU  Ryley Appelt 05:00 MAJOR-CHECK/BEHIND MAJOR  16:19 PP
MISCONDU
3rd GMU Neithan Salame 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 16:19
MISCONDU
3rd GMU  Ryley Appelt 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 16:19
3rd GMU Neithan Salame 05:00 MATCH-ATTEMPT/INJURE MATCH 16:19 PP
3rd UBC Chris Douglas 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  16:19




Individual

UBC Faceoffs

MacEwan Faceoffs

uUBC 9
Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
9 Matthew Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 +2 - - 0
10 Logan Doust 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 +1 = = 0
12 Ben Keon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Jack Wismer 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 +4 = = 0
14 Jake Kryski 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 +3 - - 0
17 Liam Kindree 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 +2 = = 0
19 Jordan Sandhu 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 +2 - - 0
21 Sam Huo 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 +1 = 1-2 0
23 Tian Rask 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 +1 - 1-2 0
24 Jake Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 +2 = = 0
26 Jonny Lambos 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 +1 - 2-12 0
27 Conner McDonald 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 +3 = = 0
29 Cyle McNabb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Kaeden Lane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
34 Sasha Mutala 2 0 1 0 1 0 5 +2 - - 0
37 Chris Douglas 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 = 3-6 0
40 Jonathan Smart 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
41 Josh Williams 4 1 0 2 2 0 6 +3 = = 0
43 Ryan Pouliot 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 +2 - 1-2 0
60 Cole Schwebius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
Totals 9 14 2 2 5 0 46 30 0-0 8-24 0
MacEwan 0
Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Ashton Abel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2  Hunter Donohoe 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 - = 0
3 Cameron Trott 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
7 Sean Comrie 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -3 = = 0
8 Brendan Boyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 - 1-2 0
9 Zach Webb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - = 0
10 Neithan Salame 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -4 - 2-15 0
11 Elijah Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 =il = = 0
12 Spencer MclLean 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
13 Loeden Schaufler 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - = 0
15 Brecon Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
16 Ethan Strang 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 =il = = 0
17 Curtis Roach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
18 Nicolas Correale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
21 Ryley Appelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - 2-15 0
22 Marc Pasemko 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 = 1-2 0
23 Kole Gable 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -3 - - 0
26 Jordan Taupert 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
27 Merritt Oszytko 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -3 - - 0
33 Thomas Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 -30 0-0 8-38 0
UBC Goalkeeping MacEwan Goalkeeping
UBC Goalkeeping MacEwan Goalkeeping
De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 | # Player ¢c Mns AEN1 2 3 O |
30 Kaeden Lane 0:00 0 0 0O OO O O 1 Ashton Abel L 40:00 4 0 10 18 0 0 28
60 Cole Schwebius W 60:00 0 0 10 6 6 0 22 33 Thomas Davis 2000 5 0 9 0 0 0 9
Totals 0 0 10 6 6 0 22 Totals 9 0 1918 0 0 37



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0
1-0
2-0
PP
2-0 GMU
PP
2-0 GMU
PP
2-0 GMU
2-0
PP
2-0 GMU
PP
2-0 GMU
PP
2-0 GMU
2-0
3-0
3-0 PP UBC
3-0 PP UBC
3-0 PP UBC
3-0
4-0
5-0
PP
5-0 GMU
PP
5-0 GMU
PP
5-0 GMU
PP
5-0 GMU
PP
5-0 GMU
5-0
PP
5-0 GMU
PP
5-0 GMU
PP
5-0 GMU
PP
5-0 GMU

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:44] Penalty on Brecon Wood GMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[01:44] Start power play for UBC.

[03:44] Brecon Wood (GMU) penalty complete.

[03:44] End power play for UBC.

[04:49] GOAL by UBC Tian Rask (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jordan Sandhu, On ice for UBC: Matthew Smith; Logan Doust; Jack
Wismer; Jordan Sandhu; Tian Rask, On ice for GMU: Sean Comrie; Zach Webb; Neithan Salame; Kole Gable; Merritt Oszytko,
goal number 7 for season.

UBC 1, MacEwan 0

[06:48] GOAL by UBC Sasha Mutala, Assist by Jordan Sandhu and Jonny Lambos, On ice for UBC: Liam Kindree; Jordan
Sandhu; Jonny Lambos; Conner McDonald; Sasha Mutala, On ice for GMU: Hunter Donohoe; Brendan Boyle; Neithan Salame;
Ethan Strang; Marc Pasemko, goal number 7 for season.

UBC 2, MacEwan 0
[07:20] Penalty on Jonny Lambos UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[07:20] Start power play for GMU.
[09:20] Jonny Lambos (UBC) penalty complete.

[09:20] End power play for GMU.
[09:42] Penalty on Ryan Pouliot UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[09:42] Start power play for GMU.
[11:42] Ryan Pouliot (UBC) penalty complete.

[11:42] End power play for GMU.
Period #2 Plays

[10:00] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams, On ice for UBC: Matthew Smith; Jack Wismer; Jake Kryski; Josh Williams; Ryan Pouliot,
On ice for GMU: Sean Comrie; Neithan Salame; Spencer McLean; Ryley Appelt; Merritt Oszytko, goal number 6 for season.

UBC 3, MacEwan 0

[10:08] Penalty on Spencer McLean GMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:08] Start power play for UBC.

[12:08] Spencer McLean (GMU) penalty complete.

[12:08] End power play for UBC.

[16:41] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams, Assist by Jack Wismer, On ice for UBC: Jack Wismer; Jake Kryski; Jonathan Smart; Josh
Williams; Ryan Pouliot, On ice for GMU: Hunter Donohoe; Elijah Brown; Curtis Roach; Marc Pasemko; Jordan Taupert, goal
number 7 for season.

UBC 4, MacEwan 0
Period #3 Plays

[00:41] GOAL by UBC Sasha Mutala, Assist by Sam Huo and Conner McDonald, On ice for UBC: Liam Kindree; Sam Huo; Jake
Lee; Conner McDonald; Sasha Mutala, On ice for GMU: Sean Comrie; Zach Webb; Neithan Salame; Kole Gable; Merritt
Oszytko, goal number 8 for season.

UBC 5, MacEwan 0
[05:31] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[05:31] Start power play for GMU.

[05:31] Penalty on Sam Huo UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING.
[05:31] Penalty on Brendan Boyle GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[07:31] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete.

[07:31] End power play for GMU.
[07:32] Penalty on Tian Rask UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[07:32] Start power play for GMU.
[07:32] Sam Huo (UBC) penalty complete.
[07:32] Brendan Boyle (GMU) penalty complete.

[09:10] Penalty on Marc Pasemko GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).



5-0

5-0

5-0

5-0

5-0

5-0

6-0
6-0

6-0

6-0

6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0

6-0

7-0

7-0

8-0

9-0
9-0
9-0
9-0
9-0
9-0

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC

PP UBC

PP UBC

PP UBC

PP UBC

PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC

[09:
[09:
[09:
[11:
[11:

[11:
Lee;

10] End power play for GMU.

32] Tian Rask (UBC) penalty complete.

32] Start power play for UBC.

10] Marc Pasemko (GMU) penalty complete.
10] End power play for UBC.

45] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams, Assist by Jake Kryski and Jack Wismer, On ice for UBC: Jack Wismer; Jake Kryski; Jake
Conner McDonald; Josh Williams, On ice for GMU: Cameron Trott; Brendan Boyle; Loeden Schaufler; Brecon Wood; Kole

Gable, goal number 8 for season.
UBC 6, MacEwan 0

[13:
[13:

[13:
[15:

[15:
[16:
[16:
[16:
[16:
[16:
[16:
[16:
[17:

27] Penalty on Cyle McNabb UBC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
52] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

52] Start power play for GMU.
52] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete.

52] End power play for GMU.

19] Penalty on Loeden Schaufler GMU 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHECK/BEHIND, (power play opp).

19] Start power play for UBC.

19] Penalty on Neithan Salame GMU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

19] Penalty on Ryley Appelt GMU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

19] Penalty on Brecon Wood GMU 5 minutes for MATCH-ATTEMPT/INJURE, (power play opp).

19] Start power play for UBC.

19] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

24] GOAL by UBC Jake Kryski (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonathan Smart and Josh Williams, On ice for UBC: , On ice for

GMU: , goal number 1 for season.
UBC 7, MacEwan 0

[18:
[18:

19] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete.
52] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jack Wismer and Conner McDonald, On ice for UBC: , On ice for

GMU: , goal number 9 for season.
UBC 8, MacEwan 0

[19:

55] GOAL by UBC Tian Rask (POWER PLAY), Assist by Logan Doust and Jordan Sandhu, On ice for UBC: , On ice for GMU:

, goal number 8 for season.
UBC 9, MacEwan 0

Period #0 Plays

[1 Cyle McNabb (UBC) penalty complete.

[] Loeden Schaufler (GMU) penalty complete.
[1 Neithan Salame (GMU) penalty complete.
[1 Ryley Appelt (GMU) penalty complete.

[]1 Brecon Wood (GMU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UBC.



