UBC () -vs- MacEwan () 1/28/2023 at MacEwan

Date: 1/28/2023 Start: 5:03PM Time: 2:11 Attendance: 120 Location: MacEwan

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UBC	2	2	5	9
MacEwan	0	0	0	0

UBC: Josh Williams (4); Tian Rask (2); Sasha Mutala (2); Jake

Kryski (1) GMU:

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UBC	GMU
1st	4:49	UBC	Tian Rask	Jordan Sandhu,	EV	1	0
1st	6:48	UBC	Sasha Mutala	Jordan Sandhu, Jonny Lambos	EV	2	0
2nd	10:00	UBC	Josh Williams	,	EV	3	0
2nd	16:41	UBC	Josh Williams	Jack Wismer,	EV	4	0
3rd	0:41	UBC	Sasha Mutala	Sam Huo, Conner McDonald	EV	5	0
3rd	11:45	UBC	Josh Williams	Jake Kryski, Jack Wismer	EV	6	0
3rd	17:24	UBC	Jake Kryski	Jonathan Smart, Josh Williams	PP	7	0
3rd	18:52	UBC	Josh Williams	Jack Wismer, Conner McDonald	PP	8	0
3rd	19:55	UBC	Tian Rask	Logan Doust, Jordan Sandhu	PP	9	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	GMU	Brecon Wood	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:44	PP
1st	UBC	Jonny Lambos	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:20	PP
1st	UBC	Ryan Pouliot	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:42	PP
2nd	GMU	Spencer McLean	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:08	PP
3rd	UBC	Chris Douglas	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:31	PP
3rd	UBC	Sam Huo	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	5:31	
3rd	GMU	Brendan Boyle	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:31	
3rd	UBC	Tian Rask	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:32	PP
3rd	GMU	Marc Pasemko	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:10	PP
3rd	UBC	Jonny Lambos	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	13:27	
3rd	UBC	Chris Douglas	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	13:52	PP
3rd	GMU	Ryley Appelt	05:00	MAJOR-CHECK/BEHIND	MAJOR	16:19	PP
3rd	GMU	Neithan Salame	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	16:19	
3rd	GMU	Ryley Appelt	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	16:19	
3rd	GMU	Neithan Salame	05:00	MATCH-ATTEMPT/INJURE	MATCH	16:19	PP
3rd	UBC	Chris Douglas	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:19	

Individual

UBC 9

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	9	Matthew Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	+2	-	-	0
	10	Logan Doust	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	-	0
	12	Ben Keon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Jack Wismer	0	3	0	0	0	0	4	+4	-	-	0
	14	Jake Kryski	1	1	0	0	1	0	4	+3	-	-	0
	17	Liam Kindree	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	+2	-	-	0
	19	Jordan Sandhu	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	+2	-	-	0
	21	Sam Huo	0	1	0	0	0	0	5	+1	-	1-2	0
	23	Tian Rask	2	0	1	0	1	0	3	+1	-	1-2	0
	24	Jake Lee	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	+2	-	-	0
	26	Jonny Lambos	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	2-12	0
	27	Conner McDonald	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	+3	-	-	0
	29	Cyle McNabb	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Kaeden Lane	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Sasha Mutala	2	0	1	0	1	0	5	+2	-	-	0
	37	Chris Douglas	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	3-6	0
	40	Jonathan Smart	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	-	0
	41	Josh Williams	4	1	0	2	2	0	6	+3	-	-	0
	43	Ryan Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	+2	-	1-2	0
	60	Cole Schwebius	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	9	14	2	2	5	0	46	30	0-0	8-24	0

MacEwan 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Ashton Abel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Hunter Donohoe	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-2	-	-	0
:	3	Cameron Trott	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	-	0
•	7	Sean Comrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-3	-	-	0
	8	Brendan Boyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-2	-	1-2	0
9	9	Zach Webb	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-2	-	-	0
1	10	Neithan Salame	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-4	-	2-15	0
1	11	Elijah Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	-	0
1	12	Spencer McLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	1-2	0
1	13	Loeden Schaufler	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	-	0
1	15	Brecon Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	1-2	0
1	16	Ethan Strang	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	-1	-	-	0
1	17	Curtis Roach	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
1	18	Nicolas Correale	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	21	Ryley Appelt	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	2-15	0
2	22	Marc Pasemko	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-2	-	1-2	0
2	23	Kole Gable	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-3	-	-	0
2	26	Jordan Taupert	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	-	0
2	27	Merritt Oszytko	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-3	-	-	0
3	33	Thomas Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	22	-30	0-0	8-38	0

UBC Goalkeeping

MacEwan Goalkeeping

20:00

Tota

UBC Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30	Kaeden Lane		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
60	Cole Schwebius	W	60:00	0	0	10	6	6	0	22
	Totals			0	0	10	6	6	0	22

Player De c Mins G EN 1 2 3 1 Ashton Abel L 40:00 4 0 10 18 0

Totals 9 0 19 18 0 0

UBC Faceoffs MacEwan Faceoffs

MacEwan Goalkeeping

33 Thomas Davis

Play By Play

C	DD	Dlav.
Score	PP	Play
0.0		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0	PP UBC	[01:44] Penalty on Brecon Wood GMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [01:44] Start power play for UBC.
0-0		[03:44] Brecon Wood (GMU) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UBC	[03:44] End power play for UBC.
0-0		[04:49] GOAL by UBC Tian Rask (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jordan Sandhu, On ice for UBC: Matthew Smith; Logan Doust; Jack Wismer; Jordan Sandhu; Tian Rask, On ice for GMU: Sean Comrie; Zach Webb; Neithan Salame; Kole Gable; Merritt Oszytko, goal number 7 for season.
		UBC 1, MacEwan 0
1-0		[06:48] GOAL by UBC Sasha Mutala, Assist by Jordan Sandhu and Jonny Lambos, On ice for UBC: Liam Kindree; Jordan Sandhu; Jonny Lambos; Conner McDonald; Sasha Mutala, On ice for GMU: Hunter Donohoe; Brendan Boyle; Neithan Salame; Ethan Strang; Marc Pasemko, goal number 7 for season.
		UBC 2, MacEwan 0
2-0	D D	[07:20] Penalty on Jonny Lambos UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP GMU PP	[07:20] Start power play for GMU.
2-0	GMU PP	[09:20] Jonny Lambos (UBC) penalty complete.
2-0 2-0	GMU	[09:20] End power play for GMU. [09:42] Penalty on Ryan Pouliot UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP GMU	[09:42] Start power play for GMU.
2-0	PP GMU PP	[11:42] Ryan Pouliot (UBC) penalty complete.
2-0	GMU	[11:42] End power play for GMU.
		Period #2 Plays
2-0		[10:00] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams, On ice for UBC: Matthew Smith; Jack Wismer; Jake Kryski; Josh Williams; Ryan Pouliot, On ice for GMU: Sean Comrie; Neithan Salame; Spencer McLean; Ryley Appelt; Merritt Oszytko, goal number 6 for season.
2.0		UBC 3, MacEwan 0
3-0 3-0 3-0		[10:08] Penalty on Spencer McLean GMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).[10:08] Start power play for UBC.[12:08] Spencer McLean (GMU) penalty complete.
3-0		[12:08] End power play for UBC.
3-0		[16:41] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams, Assist by Jack Wismer, On ice for UBC: Jack Wismer; Jake Kryski; Jonathan Smart; Josh Williams; Ryan Pouliot, On ice for GMU: Hunter Donohoe; Elijah Brown; Curtis Roach; Marc Pasemko; Jordan Taupert, goal number 7 for season.
		UBC 4, MacEwan 0
		Period #3 Plays
4-0		[00:41] GOAL by UBC Sasha Mutala, Assist by Sam Huo and Conner McDonald, On ice for UBC: Liam Kindree; Sam Huo; Jake Lee; Conner McDonald; Sasha Mutala, On ice for GMU: Sean Comrie; Zach Webb; Neithan Salame; Kole Gable; Merritt Oszytko, goal number 8 for season.
		UBC 5, MacEwan 0
5-0	DD.	[05:31] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP GMU PP	[05:31] Start power play for GMU.
5-0	GMU	[05:31] Penalty on Sam Huo UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING.
5-0	PP GMU PP	[05:31] Penalty on Brendan Boyle GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
5-0	GMU PP	[07:31] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete.
5-0 5-0	GMU	[07:31] End power play for GMU. [07:32] Penalty on Tian Rask UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP GMU	[07:32] Start power play for GMU.
5-0	PP GMU	[07:32] Sam Huo (UBC) penalty complete.
5-0	PP GMU PP	[07:32] Brendan Boyle (GMU) penalty complete.
5-0	GMU	[09:10] Penalty on Marc Pasemko GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

	PP	
5-0	GMU	[09:10] End power play for GMU.
5-0	PP GMU	[09:32] Tian Rask (UBC) penalty complete.
- 0	PP	
5-0	GMU PP	[09:32] Start power play for UBC.
5-0	GMU	[11:10] Marc Pasemko (GMU) penalty complete.
5-0	PP GMU	[11:10] End power play for UBC.
3 0	GINO	[11:45] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams, Assist by Jake Kryski and Jack Wismer. On ice for UBC: Jack Wismer: Jake Kryski: Jake
5-0		Lee; Conner McDonald; Josh Williams, On ice for GMU: Cameron Trott; Brendan Boyle; Loeden Schaufler; Brecon Wood; Kole Gable, goal number 8 for season.
		UBC 6, MacEwan 0
6-0		[13:27] Penalty on Cyle McNabb UBC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
6-0		[13:52] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
6-0	PP GMU	[13:52] Start power play for GMU.
0 0	PP	[15152] Start power play for Grief
6-0	GMU	[15:52] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete.
6-0	PP GMU	[15:52] End power play for GMU.
6-0		[16:19] Penalty on Loeden Schaufler GMU 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHECK/BEHIND, (power play opp).
6-0	PP UBC	[16:19] Start power play for UBC.
6-0	PP UBC	[16:19] Penalty on Neithan Salame GMU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
6-0	PP UBC	[16:19] Penalty on Ryley Appelt GMU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
6-0	PP UBC	[16:19] Penalty on Brecon Wood GMU 5 minutes for MATCH-ATTEMPT/INJURE, (power play opp).
6-0	PP UBC	[16:19] Start power play for UBC.
6-0	PP UBC	[16:19] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
6-0	PP UBC	[17:24] GOAL by UBC Jake Kryski (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonathan Smart and Josh Williams, On ice for UBC: , On ice for GMU: , goal number 1 for season.
		UBC 7, MacEwan 0
7-0	PP UBC	[18:19] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete.
7.0	DD LIDG	[18:52] GOAL by UBC Josh Williams (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jack Wismer and Conner McDonald, On ice for UBC: , On ice for
7-0	PP UBC	GMU: , goal number 9 for season.
		UBC 8, MacEwan 0
8-0	PP UBC	[19:55] GOAL by UBC Tian Rask (POWER PLAY), Assist by Logan Doust and Jordan Sandhu, On ice for UBC: , On ice for GMU: , goal number 8 for season.
		UBC 9, MacEwan 0
		Period #0 Plays
9-0	PP UBC	[] Cyle McNabb (UBC) penalty complete.
		La vi a la vi a vi a vi a vi a vi a vi a

9-0

9-0 9-0

9-0

9-0

PP UBC [] Loeden Schaufler (GMU) penalty complete. PP UBC [] Neithan Salame (GMU) penalty complete.

PP UBC [] Ryley Appelt (GMU) penalty complete.

PP UBC [] Brecon Wood (GMU) penalty complete.

PP UBC [] End power play for UBC.